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Avry
Nr/No Name/Nom SIAD
CH3900TBS1 caffè.bar.ristorante 3910

Bavois
Nr/No Name/Nom SIAD
CH1500SSR1 Passaggio Free Flow 1530

Bern
Nr/No Name/Nom SIAD
CH33000000 Bern
CH3300TBS1 Côté sud pizza&pasta 3310
CH3300SKB3 Greens 3360
CH3300SKB1 Sandwich Company 3340
CH3300SKB4 seven spices 3320
CHCB330 Sammelkostenstelle Foodcourt

Cornavin
Nr/No Name/Nom SIAD
CH37000000 Cornavin
CH3700SKB2 a mo' Take Away 3730
CH3700BKG1 Burger King
CH3700SKB1 Greens 3720

Egerkingen
Nr/No Name/Nom SIAD
CH62000000 Egerkingen
CH62002HS1 Logement 6220
CH6200TBS1 Restaurant 6210
CH6200OSR1 Seminar 6220
CH6200MKG1 Shop / Kiosk Minimarkt 6230

Eggberg&Teufengraben
Nr/No Name/Nom SIAD
CH70020000 Eggberg/Teufengraben
CH7002MKG1 Kiosk Eggberg
CH7002MKG2 Kiosk Teufengraben

Forrenberg
Nr/No Name/Nom SIAD
CH18000000 Forrenberg
CH1800BKG1 Burger King Nord
CH1800BKG2 Burger King Süd
CH1800SKB1 Coffee Nord 1810
CH1800SKB2 Coffee Süd 1850
CH1800MKG2 Shop / Kiosk 2 Nord (Avia)
CH1800MKG3 Shop / Kiosk 3 Süd (SOCAR)

Fribourg
Nr/No Name/Nom SIAD
CH67000000 Fribourg
CH6700SKB1 Coffee & Friends 6710
CH6700STB1 Starbucks

Genève aéroport GVA
Nr/No Name/Nom SIAD
CH65000000 Genève aéroport GVA
CH6500SSR1 Bistrot 6520
CH6500SKB1 Foodcourt Bar
CH6500SKB3 Foodcourt il Forno 6532
CH6500SKB2 Foodcourt seven spices 6531
CH6500STB1 Foodcourt Starbucks 6534
CH6500SKB4 Foodcourt TUK 6533
CH6500TBS1 Le Chef 6540
CH6500OSR1 Le Chef Seminar
CHCB602 Sammelkostenstelle Foodcourt

Gran Café Motta
Nr/No Name/Nom SIAD
CH6400TBS1 Restaurant Gran Café Motta 6410

Gruyère
Nr/No Name/Nom SIAD
CH17000000 Gruyère
CH1700ACF1 Coffee & Friends 1720
CH17003HS1 Logement 1730
CH1700TBS1 Restaurant 1710

IG Restoroute de Bavois
Nr/No Name/Nom SIAD
CH40000 IG Bavois

IG Restoroute Gruyère
Nr/No Name/Nom SIAD
CH50000 IG Gruyère

Lavaux
Nr/No Name/Nom SIAD
CH14000000 Lavaux
CH1400BKG1 Burger King
CH1400MKG1 Migros Shop 1420
CH1400TBS1 Restaurant 1410

Letzipark
Nr/No Name/Nom SIAD
CH42000000 Letzipark
CH4200TBS1 a mo' caffè.bar.ristorante 4210
CH4200SSR1 Passaggio Free Flow 4220
CH4200SPZ1 Spizzico 4240

Lully
Nr/No Name/Nom SIAD
CH1600TBS1 a mo' caffè.bar.ristorante 1610

Luzern
Nr/No Name/Nom SIAD
CH3200SKB1 TUK 3210
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Münsingen
Nr/No Name/Nom SIAD
CH30000000 Münsingen
CH3000MKG3 BP Shop Ost
CH3000MKG4 BP Shop West
CH3000BKG2 Burger King West
CH3000SKB2 Coffee West 3040
CH3000SSR1 Restaurant Ost 3010
CH3000MKG1 Shop / Kiosk 1 Ost 3020
CH3000MKG2 Shop / Kiosk 2 West 3030

Olten
Nr/No Name/Nom SIAD
CH34000000 Olten
CH3400TBS1 Bahnhofbuffet 3410
CH3400SKB2 Caffè & Take Away 3450
CH3400SKB1 il Forno 3430
CH3400STB1 Starbucks

Otterbach
Nr/No Name/Nom SIAD
CH70010000 Otterbach
CH7001FSR1 Change Otterbach
CH7001MKG1 Retail Otterbach

Pieterlen
Nr/No Name/Nom SIAD
CH31000000 Pieterlen
CH3100MKG1 Esso Shop
CH3100SSR1 Restaurant 3120

Pratteln
Nr/No Name/Nom SIAD
CH70000000 Pratteln
CH7000MKGI Betriebsbüro
CH7000MKGA BP-Shop Nord
CH7000MKGB BP-Shop Süd
CH7000BKG1 Burger King
CH7000MKG1 Cellularline
CH7000FSR2 Change Pratteln
CH7000MKG4 Cigars & More
CH7000TBS1 Coffee & Friends
CH7000MKG7 L'occitane
CH7000MKG2 Mercato
CH7000MKGC Mix-Shop Nord
CH7000MKGD Mix-Shop Süd
CH7000SSR1 Passaggio Free Flow 7010
CH7000MKG9 Swiss House
CH7000FSR3 Toilette Lounge
CH7000MKG6 Watches & Jewellery
CHCB705 Gastro Pratteln
CHHR101 HR Pratteln
CHCB706 Sammelkostenstelle Detailhandel Brück
CHDV206 Technischer Dienst Pratteln
CHCB703 Unit Manager Pratteln
CHLO302 Warehouse Pratteln

Riviera
Nr/No Name/Nom SIAD
CH38000000 Riviera
CH3800SKB1 Caffè
CH3800TBS1 Restaurant Le Bistro 3810

Seedamm
Nr/No Name/Nom SIAD
CH6100TBS1 pizza&pasta caffè.ristorante 6110

Shoppi
Nr/No Name/Nom SIAD
CH60000000 Shoppi
CH6000TBS1 a mo' caffè.bar.ristorante 6010
CH6000SKB3 Caffè-Bar Motta 6050
CH6000SKB1 Coffee & Friends 6020

St. Margrethen
Nr/No Name/Nom SIAD
CH19000000 St. Margrethen
CH1900TBS1 Restaurant Nord 1910
CH1900TBS2 Restaurant Süd 1940
CH1900MKG1 Shop / Kiosk 1 Nord (Agip)
CH1900MKG2 Shop / Kiosk 2 Süd (Avia)

Zürich Flughafen ZRH
Nr/No Name/Nom SIAD
CH10000000 Zürich Flughafen ZRH
CH1000SKB5 AIR Bakery 1183
CH1000SKBU AIR Holy Cow
CH1000SSR2 AIR Restaurant 1182
CH1000TBS1 Asia Galerie 1130
CH1000SSR1 Aviolino 1170
CH1000MKG1 Bàcaro 1100
CH1000SKBO Bye Bye Bar 1184
CH1000OFB3 Catering 1171
CH1000TBS8 Chalet Suisse 1199
CH1000SKB3 Coffee & Friends 1140
CH1000SKBN Fashion Bar 1180
CH1000FNK1 Fernwehbar 1191
CH1000ASF1 Foodland Asia 1192
CH1000SKBP Foodland Greens 1195
CH1000PPF1 Foodland Pizza & Pasta 1194
CH1000SKBT Foodland Umaizushi 1196
CH1000SKB4 Hello Bar 1150
CH1000SKB7 Helvetia Bar 1210
CH1000TBS9 upperdeck 1197
CHCB110 Assistent to store Airport Zürich
CHDV301 Procurement & Logistics 5104
CHCB120 Sammelkostenstelle Foodland ZRH
CHCB130 Sammelkostenstelle Service Bars ZRH
CHDV204 Technischer Dienst Airport Zürich
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Headquarter ATG Schweiz
Nr/No Name/Nom SIAD
CH10000 Autogrill Schweiz AG
CHCF300 Accounting
CHCF100 AFC Management
CHCM101 Assistant to the CEO
CHMK203 ATG Europe
CHMK201 ATG Group Marketing
CHBD100 Board of Directors
CHCM100 CEO
CHCB100 COM
CHCF900 Company Car Pool
CHCF200 Controlling
CHMK100 Director of Marketing
CHMK302 Druckerei Kromer
CHMK301 Druckerei Olten
CHMK200 F&B
CHCF302 Gebäude Olten
CHHR200 Head of Payroll
CHHR100 Human Resources
CHDV202 ICT
CHDV200 Maintenance
CHMK300 Marketing&Kommunikation
CHDV201 Project Technic
CHQU100 Quality Control Managment
CHDV100 Strategic Development and Services
CHDV300 Supply Chain Management


